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Many Obstacles, 
Many Graces!



Student Support Services

Partnerships

Associates in Pediatric Therapy—Speech, OT, Title I, Reading Intervention

Baptist Health--Speech

Dr. Jason Keller-ABA Therapist, Testing

Counseling

Nurse

Other Student Supports
Math Intervention

Student Services Coordinator

Summer school/camps



Curriculum

● Archdiocesan Curriculum
● Math
● Reading and Language Arts
● Improving rigor and student 

engagement



Academic Excellence

Mean RIT
Grade 
Level Winter 65% BR Winter

Winter 2022 - 
ArchLou

Winter 2022 - 
School

Mathematics K 155 NA 161 158

1 175 NA 177 177

2 189 NA 189 193

3 201 203 201 203

4 212 213 210 208

5 221 223 217 216

6 226 228 222 222

7 231 233 229 231

8 236 238 231 232



Grade 
Level Winter 65% BR Winter

Winter 2022 - 
ArchLou

Winter 2022 - 
School

Reading 1 168 NA 173 175

2 187 NA 189 196

3 200 201 202 199

4 209 210 209 205

5 215 216 214 216

6 220 221 218 223

7 223 225 223 229

8 227 229 226 231



Grade 
Level Winter 65% No BR

Winter 2022 - 
ArchLou

Winter 2022 - 
School

Language Usage 3 201 NA 202 204

4 208 NA 209 207

5 214 NA 214 215

6 218 NA 218 220

7 221 NA 222 227

8 223 NA 226 229



Partners 
in the 
Mission


